L05000003/46

Office Use Only



400042792004

1279;709--6;86≥- 66: **iô0.00

South Hills

Suite 110, Manor Oak II 1910 Cochran Road Pittsburgh PA 15220

tel 412·571·2900 x 121

fax 412.571.1506

Cooper, Brabender & Sebastian, LLP

P.O. Box 416 P.O. Box 416 504 Allegheny River Blvd. Oakmont PA 15139 tel 412 826 perm Clu

fax 417.826-8454

December 6, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for CLR HOLDINGS, LLC. and the check payable for \$130.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

If you have any questions, please contact:

Richard F. Brabender, Esquire Cooper Brabender & Sebastian, LLC 1910 Cochran Road Manor Oak Two, Suite 115 Pittsburgh, PA 15220

Phone: 412-571-2900 x115

Truly,

Richard F. Brabender, Esquire

Richard F. Brokend

RFB:ab



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 14, 2004

RANDOLPH R. RESNIK 138 BITTERSWEET CIR. VENETIA, PA 15367

SUBJECT: CLR HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W04000045664

We have received your document for CLR HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 804A00069664

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist i in in man

The state of the Same

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	FM.ED
SUBJECT: CLR Holdings, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	1995 201 10 P 3: 24
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	- LURIO A
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Randolph R. Resnik (Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
138 Bittersweet Circle (Address)	
Venetia, PA 15367 (City/State and Zip Code)	_
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Alexis Sebastian, Esquire at (412) 571-2900 x121 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status	50.00 Filing Fee, icate of Status & Ged Copy and copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

24

ARTICLE I - Name:	2013 111 10 E
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	• • • •
CLR Holdings, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8072 Kiawah Trace	8072 Kiawah Trace
Port St. Lucie, FL 34986	Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
Port St. Lucie, FL 34986	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
RAWDOLPH R. Name	RESNIK
8072 KIAWA	4H TRACE (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Fiorida street add	itess (t.O. Dox <u>ito i</u> acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Kegistered Agent's Signature

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	, Name and Address:	FM.ED
MGRM	Randolph R. Resnik	775 JULIO P 3: 2
The state of the s	138 Bittersweet Circle	
	Venetia, PA 15367	TAIL STATE
MGR	Gregory W. Long	
	306 West Soloman Court	
	Zelienople, PA 16063	
MGR	John P. Cancelliere	
	8072 Kiawah Trace	
	Port St. Lucie, FL 34986	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is rec	quested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1. 11	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Randolph R. Resnik

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)